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NOTICE FOR PUBLIC

Subject:- Results of the selection for nomination fo the Commonwealth Scholarship/
Fellowship Plan 2013- UK - regd..

The Ministry of Human Resource Development, Department of Higher Education
has recommended the following candidates under the above mentioned scholarship
programme. The final selection will be made by the donor Government and candidates
Jinally selected will get direct intimation from them. Therefore, if any candidate receives
any communication / award letter from the donor government concerned, he/she must
inform the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Department of Higher
Education, New Delhi immediately with a copy of the letter received by himvher. In the
meanwhile, no further correspondence will be entertained.

The nominations made by this Ministry do not, in any way, guarantee selection or
placement. The donor government will make its own choices according to their inherent

merits among nominees, in accordance with merit assessment system of donor country.
List of Nominated Candidates for Commonwealth Scholarship/ Fellowship Plan

2013- UK is as follows:

(1) SIX MONTHS CLINICAL TRAINING:

1 CANCER RESEARCH
i Dr. Sameer Gupta EASID: 110310

2. CARDIOLOGY
i Dr. Vikas Singh EAS ID: 106044

3. GYNAECOLOGY
i Dr. Navdeep Kaur Ghuman EASID: 112401

4. MEDICINE
i Nil

5. DENTISTRY
i Dr. Ajay Mahajan EASID: 106180

6. ORTHOPEDICS
i Dr. Himanshu Gupta EASID: 112726




2

ENT

i Nil
NEUROLOGY
i Nil

ONE_YEAR TAUGHT MASTER’S COURSE OR EQUIVALENT DEGREE

AND THREE YEARS DOCTORAL DEGREE

AGRONOMY & FORESTRY
(A)  Post Graduate Degree

i Nil
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Nil
AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Roshith P.K.

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Ananth Sivaramakrishnan Malathi

BIOTECHNOLOGY/ BIOCHEMISTRY

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Kaushal Baid

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i. Ms. Munmi Phukon

CHEMISTRY

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Namitha Brijit Bejoy

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Kapil Dave

COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Nil
(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Abhinav Bhardwaj

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EASID:

EAS ID:

EASID:

EASID:

110369

94139

110332

108024

106376

110278

110418




10.

11,

COMPUTER SCIENCE
(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Zeba Khanam
il. Mr. Siddharth Krishna

(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Mr. Jagadeesha Ramananda Bhat

CIVIL ENGINEERING}

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Mpr. Rudraprasad Bhattacharyya

ELECTRONICS/ELECTRICALS

(A}  Post Graduate Degree

i Mr. Vivek Raveendran
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Mr. Himadri Bhushan Das
ENVIRONMENT STUDIES

(4)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Paulose N. Kuriakose

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Ms. Anju Goel

ECONOMICS
(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Guneet Kaur

iL. Ms. Bhavya Arora

(B)  Doctoral Degree
Nil

ENGLISH

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Shambhobi Ghosh

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mpr. Subhankar Bhattacharya

EASID:
EAS ID:

EASID:

EASID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:
EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

112100
110072

106177

106070

105998

107317

109776

111649

111954

109807
110962

111555

112257




12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

HISTORY

(A)  Post Graduate Degree

i Ms. Chenelle Fatima Rodrigues

(B)  Doctoral Degree
A Ms. Akshi Singh

LAW

(A}  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Chetali Rao

il. Mr. Parthsarathi Jha

(B}  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Rahul Singh

MATERIAL SCIENCE

(A}  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Gautam Anand

(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Mr. Bagde Pranay Abhimanue
MARINE ENGINEERING
(A}  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Vivek Ramanath
(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Nif
MINING ENGINEERING

(A}  Post Graduate Degree

i Mr. Dilip Kumar Jena
(B} Doctoral Degree

i Nil

MATHEMATICS

(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Divakar Kumar

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Keshav Aggarwal

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:
EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EASID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

92608

108142

109687
107715

113178

111654

112266

93272

109466

105898

111313




18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

(4)  Post Graduate Degree
i. Mr. Nabeel Ahmed

(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Mr. Gautam Mahavir Rurwal
i. Ms. Abhilasha Joshi

MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(4)  Post Graduate Degree

i Mr. Sumit Gajbhiye
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Mr. Syed Shahid Abbas

PHYSICS
{A)  Post Graduate Degree

i Ms. Poulami Somanya Ganguly
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Ms. Vimal Rathee

PSYCHOLOGY

(4)  Post Graduate Degree

i Ms. Neha Jagtiani
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Ms. Shalini John

PHILOSOPHY.
(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Ms. Sonal Singh
(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Nil

POLITICAL SCIENCE

(4)  Post Graduate Degree

i Mr. Satender Singh

ii. Ms. Swaha Katyayini Ramnath
(B)  Doctoral Degree

i Ms. Nandita Badani

il. Ms. Meenakshi Sinha

EAS ID:

EAS ID:
EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EASID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:

EAS ID:
FEAS ID:

EAS ID:
EAS ID:

92974

107502
111384

109785

110146

105965

108057

111748

108470

110253

112622
112291

112017
109440




24.

25.

26.

REMOTE SENSING TECHNOLOGY

(A)  Post Graduate Degree

i Mr. Moirangthem Dayananda Singh
(B)  Doctoral Degree '
i Mr. Prasanta Kumar Bez
ROBOTICS
(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i Mr. Vibhav Bharti
(B)  Doctoral Degree
i. Nil
SOCIOLOGY
(A)  Post Graduate Degree
i. Ms. Pavithra Srinivasan
(B)  Doctoral Degree
i Ms. Debanjali Biswas

ii, Mr. Vinod Ashok Sartape

e e ok ok

EAS ID: 109358

EAS ID: 109112

EASID: 113589

EASID: 112134

EAS ID: 108881
EASID: 112991




