No. F. 22-1/2012-ES.4 Ministry of Human Resource Development Department of Higher Education ES.4 Section

NOTICE FOR PUBLIC

Subject:- Results of the selection for nomination to the Commonwealth Scholarship/ Fellowship Plan 2013- UK - regd.

The Ministry of Human Resource Development, Department of Higher Education has recommended the following candidates under the above mentioned scholarship programme. The final selection will be made by the donor Government and candidates finally selected will get direct intimation from them. Therefore, if any candidate receives any communication / award letter from the donor government concerned, he/she must inform the Ministry of Human Resource Development, Department of Higher Education, New Delhi immediately with a copy of the letter received by him/her. In the meanwhile, no further correspondence will be entertained.

The nominations made by this Ministry do not, in any way, guarantee selection or placement. The donor government will make its own choices according to their inherent merits among nominees, in accordance with merit assessment system of donor country.

List of Nominated Candidates for Commonwealth Scholarship/ Fellowship Plan 2013- UK is as follows:

(1) <u>SIX MONTHS CLINICAL TRAINING:</u>

1.	<u>CANCER RESEARCH</u> i. Dr. Sameer Gupta	EAS ID: 110310
2.	<u>CARDIOLOGY</u> i. Dr. Vikas Singh	EAS ID: 106044
3.	<u>GYNAECOLOGY</u> i. Dr. Navdeep Kaur Ghuman	EAS ID: 112401
4.	<u>MEDICINE</u> i. Nil	
5.	<u>DENTISTRY</u> i. Dr. Ajay Mahajan	EAS ID: 106180
6.	<u>ORTHOPEDICS</u> i. Dr. Himanshu Gupta	EAS ID: 112726

7.	<u>ENT</u>		
		<i>i</i> .	Nil

8. <u>NEUROLOGY</u> i. Nil

(2) <u>ONE YEAR TAUGHT MASTER'S COURSE OR EQUIVALENT DEGREE</u> <u>AND THREE YEARS DOCTORAL DEGREE</u>

1. AGRONOMY & FORESTRY

(A) <u>Post Graduate Degree</u> *i.* Nil

~ -

(B) Doctoral Degree i. Nil

2. <u>AEROSPACE ENGINEERING</u>

(A)	<u>Post Graduate Degree</u>		
	i.	Mr. Roshith P.K.	EAS ID: 110369

(B) Doctoral Degree i. Mr. Ananth Sivaramakrishnan Malathi EAS ID: 94139

3. <u>BIOTECHNOLOGY/BIOCHEMISTRY</u>

(A)	Post Graduate Degree i. Mr. Kaushal Baid	EAS ID: 110332
(B)	Doctoral Degree i. Ms. Munmi Phukon	EAS ID: 108024
<u>CHE</u>	<u>MISTRY</u>	
	De la Caradante Desarra	

- (A) Post Graduate Degree i. Ms. Namitha Brijit Bejoy EAS ID: 106376
- (B) Doctoral Degree i. Mr. Kapil Dave EAS ID: 110278

5. <u>COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING</u>

4.

(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Nil	
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Mr. Abhinav Bhardwaj	EAS ID: 110418

6.	COMPUTER	SCIENCE

.

	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Ms. Zeba Khanam	EAS ID: 112100
		ii. Mr. Siddharth Krishna	EAS ID: 110072
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Mr. Jagadeesha Ramananda Bhat	EAS ID: 106177
7.	<u>CIVI</u>	<u>L ENGINEERING)</u>	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma	EAS ID: 106070
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Mr. Rudraprasad Bhattacharyya	EAS ID: 105998
8.	ELE	CTRONICS/ ELECTRICALS	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Mr. Vivek Raveendran	EAS ID: 107317
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Mr. Himadri Bhushan Das	EAS ID: 109776
9.	<u>ENV</u>	IRONMENT STUDIES	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Mr. Paulose N. Kuriakose	EAS ID: 111649
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Ms. Anju Goel	EAS ID: 111954
10.	<u>ECO</u>	<u>NOMICS</u>	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	()	i. Ms. Guneet Kaur	EAS ID: 109807
		ii. Ms. Bhavya Arora	EAS ID: 110962
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		Nil	
<i>11</i> .	ENG	LISH	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Ms. Shambhobi Ghosh	EAS ID: 111555
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	, ,	i. Mr. Subhankar Bhattacharya	EAS ID: 112257

12. <u>HISTORY</u>

.

.

	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Ms. Chenelle Fatima Rodrigues	EAS ID: 92608
	(B)	<u>Doctoral Degree</u>	E 40 ID 1001 (2
		i. Ms. Akshi Singh	EAS ID: 108142
<i>13</i> .	<u>LAW</u>		
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Ms. Chetali Rao	EAS ID: 109687
		ii. Mr. Parthsarathi Jha	EAS ID: 107715
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Mr. Rahul Singh	EAS ID: 113178
14.	<u>MAT</u>	E <u>RIAL SCIENCE</u>	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	(2-)	i. Mr. Gautam Anand	EAS ID: 111654
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Mr. Bagde Pranay Abhimanue	EAS ID: 112266
1 5.	<u>MAR</u>	INE ENGINEERING	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Mr. Vivek Ramanath	EAS ID: 93272
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
		i. Nil	
<i>16</i> .	<u>MINI</u>	ING ENGINEERING	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	E 49 ID. 100466
		i. Mr. Dilip Kumar Jena	EAS ID: 1094 6 6
	(B)	Doctoral Degree i. Nil	
		¢. 1786	
<i>17</i> .	<u>MAT</u>	<u>HEMATICS</u>	
	(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
		i. Mr. Divakar Kumar	EAS ID: 105898
	(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	()	i. Mr. Keshav Aggarwal	EAS ID: 111313
		00	

_

18. MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

- . .

.

_

..

(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Mr. Nabeel Ahmed	EAS ID: 92974
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Mr. Gautam Mahavir Runwal	EAS ID: 107502
	ii. Ms. Abhilasha Joshi	EAS ID: 111384
<u>MAN</u>	AGEMENT STUDIES	
(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Mr. Sumit Gajbhiye	EAS ID: 109785
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Mr. Syed Shahid Abbas	EAS ID: 110146
PHY,	<u>SICS</u>	
(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Ms. Poulami Somanya Ganguly	EAS ID: 105965
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Ms. Vimal Rathee	EAS ID: 108057
<u>PSY(</u>	CHOLOGY	
(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Ms. Neha Jagtiani	EAS ID: 111748
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Ms. Šhalini John	EAS ID: 108470
<u>PHII</u>	LOSOPHY.	
(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
	i. Ms. Sonal Singh	EAS ID: 110253
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Nil	
POL	TICAL SCIENCE	
(A)	Post Graduate Degree	
. ,	i. Mr. Satender Singh	EAS ID: 112622
	ii. Ms. Swaha Katyayini Ramnath	EAS ID: 112291
(B)	Doctoral Degree	
	i. Ms. Nandita Badani	EAS ID: 112017
	ii. Ms. Meenakshi Sinha	EAS ID: 109440

24. <u>REMOTE SENSING TECHNOLOGY</u>

-

. .

25.

26.

.....

(A)	Post Graduate Degree			
	i. Mr. Moirangthem Dayananda Singh	EAS ID: 109358		
(B)	Doctoral Degree			
•	i. Mr. Prasanta Kumar Bez	EAS ID: 109112		
ROB	<u>OTICS</u>			
(A)	Post Graduate Degree			
	i. Mr. Vibhav Bharti	EAS ID: 113589		
(B)	Doctoral Degree			
	i. Nil			
<u>soc</u>	<u>OLOGY</u>			
(A)	Post Graduate Degree			
	i. Ms. Pavithra Srinivasan	EAS ID: 112134		
(B)	Doctoral Degree			
	i. Ms. Debanjali Biswas	EAS ID: 108881		
	ii. Mr. Vinod Ashok Sartape	EAS ID: 112991		
